

Summary of Bids Received

Project: 2018 Native Landscaping Maintenance

Section: 18-00000-14-GM

Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01190

Let Date: 4/17/2018

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
Conservation Land Stewardship, LLC	910 S. Riverside Drive, Suite 5	Elmhurst, IL 60126	Bid Bond	\$98,706.00	-12.24%	-\$13,769.00
McGinty Bros., Inc.	3744 Cuba Rd.	Long Grove, IL 60048	Bid Bond	\$98,941.00	-12.03%	-\$13,534.00
Tallgrass Restoration, LLC	2221 Hammond Dr	Shaumburg, IL 60173	Bid Bond	\$110,240.00	-1.99%	-\$2,235.00
ENCAP, Inc	2585 Wagner Court	Dekalb, IL 60115	Bid Bond	\$119,056.50	5.85%	\$6,581.50
Copenhaver Construction	75 Koppie Dr.	Gilberts, IL 60136	Bid Bond	\$335,153.00	197.98%	\$222,678.00
Engineer's Estimate				\$112,475.00		

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	SES then Plan Rack	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Administrative Assistant	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: 2018 Native Landscaping Maintenance
Section: 18-00000-14-GM
Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control
CPMS Pin: B-01190
Let Date: 4/17/2018

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Copenhaver Construction		McGinty Bros., Inc.		ENCAP, Inc		Tallgrass Restoration, LLC		Conservation Land Stewardship, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	25000750	MOWING	16.2	ACRE	\$500.00	\$8,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$68,040.00	\$400.00	\$6,480.00	\$525.00	\$8,505.00	\$590.00	\$9,558.00	\$252.00	\$4,082.40
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,935.00	\$5,935.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$17,500.20	\$17,500.20
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$17.00	\$3,145.00	\$35.00	\$6,475.00	\$57.50	\$10,637.50	\$70.00	\$12,950.00	\$28.00	\$5,180.00
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	54.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$156,600.00	\$985.00	\$53,190.00	\$1,005.00	\$54,270.00	\$850.00	\$45,900.00	\$810.00	\$43,740.00
5	K0036120	MULCH PLACEMENT 4"	324.0	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$8,100.00	\$7.00	\$2,268.00	\$9.00	\$2,916.00	\$36.00	\$11,664.00	\$8.00	\$2,592.00	\$15.35	\$4,973.40
6	LC200372	PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, WETLAND TYPE, SPECIAL II	2.0	UNIT	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$645.00	\$1,290.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00
7	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	23.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$71,300.00	\$985.00	\$22,655.00	\$1,060.00	\$24,380.00	\$1,180.00	\$27,140.00	\$810.00	\$18,630.00
Bid Total					\$112,475.00		\$335,153.00		\$98,941.00		\$119,056.50		\$110,240.00		\$98,706.00	

Return Bid Details

Project: 2018 Native Landscaping Maintenance
Section: 18-00000-14-GM
Description: LCDOT Detention Basin Mowing and Weed Control
CPMS Pin: B-01190
Let Date: 4/17/2018

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	25000750	MOWING	16.2	ACRE	\$500.00	\$8,100.00	\$252.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,193.40
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,107.04
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$17.00	\$70.00	\$41.50
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	54.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$810.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,310.00
5	K0036120	MULCH PLACEMENT 4"	324.0	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$8,100.00	\$7.00	\$36.00	\$15.07
6	LC200372	PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, WETLAND TYPE, SPECIAL II	2.0	UNIT	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$645.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,929.00
7	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	23.0	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$810.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,427.00
Bid Total					\$112,475.00				